Startnr.
2086
2095
2298
2287
2128
2124
2440
2437
1028
1034
1206
1211
2126
2120
2240
2238
1931
1926
1868
1865
1917
1923
1769
1762
1366
1357
1125
1150
1396
1395

Name, Vorname
Schmidt, Erwin
Wolf-Zillgen, Christina
Seyler, Alessandro
Bootz, Stephanie
Trettin, Klaus
Krishnan, Shruthi
Neufang, Marcus
Welker, Silke

Kraus, Stefan

Kraus, Lena

Heid, Wolfgang
Bandel, Yvonne
Lammersdorf, Rainer
Mayer, Ulrike
Leininger, Benedikt
FaR-Prag, Claudia
Hoffmann, Wolfgang
Haas, Gabriele
Sterner, llja

Sterner, Sandra
Bettag, Aaron

Hecht, Natalia
Gesell, Kurt

Faller, Susanne
Bumb, Tobias

Maus, Helena
Schwab, Andreas
Schafer-Matheis, Sabrina
Heinz, Leonard
Morgenstern, Justine-Sophie

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

Vereinsname

SGes Mainz 1862

SGes Mainz 1862

SG 1471 Bingen

SG 1471 Bingen

SC Mainz Waidmannsheil
SC Mainz Waidmannsheil
SV Edelweild Achtelsbach
SV Edelweil} Achtelsbach
SV St. Georg Hauenstein
SV St. Georg Hauenstein
SV Alsenborn

SV Alsenborn

SC Mainz Waidmannsheil 2
SC Mainz Waidmannsheil 2
SG 1968 Abenheim

SG 1968 Abenheim

SGes Schifferstadt

SGes Schifferstadt

SGes Berghausen

SGes Berghausen

SGes 1529 Speyer

SGes 1529 Speyer

SGi 1932 Weisenheim
SGi 1932 Weisenheim

SC Rammelsbach

SC Rammelsbach

SV Diana Jockgrim

SV Diana Jockgrim

SV Falke Wahnwegen

SV Falke Wahnwegen

Kennzahl

2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.10
2.12.40
2.12.40

Wettkampf

10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team
10m Luftpistole Mix-Team

Anderungen vorbehalten

Klasse
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Junioren | m.
Junioren | m.

Start Datum

13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023

Startzeit
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
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Standnr.
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
17
18
19
20
21
22



